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AQUATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL AQUATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 27th April, 2023 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

OVERALL RESULTS - 16 & OVER-12 AQUATHLON (1000M Swim / 5K Run)

34:26
36:23
38:58
40:45
40:45
41:35
4215
4312
45:28
45:31
46:02
50:20
51:15
55:14
55:34
56:37
56:49

18:45
19:24
2016
20:44
20:51
20:58
21:08
21:10
21:20
2316
2335
2343
2747
2818
3514

1:57
2:35
1:47
0:00
0:50
0:40
0:57
216
0:03
0:31
4:18
0:55
3:58
0:20
1:03
212

1:57
4:32
5:19
5:19
7:09
7:49
8:46
11:02
11:05
11:36
15:54
16:49
20:48
21:08
221
24:23

92
140
147

91
145
142

96

95

50

97

22

23

93
146
143
149
141

MALCOLM MENZIES
LAUNY DUNCOMBE
JOSHUA MURRAY
AYDEN BAIN

GRACE FARRINGTON
RAGH CORDOVA

ERIN PRITCHARD
ALANNA MURRAY
ORION MOSS

ENEA GERVASINI
CHRISTOPHER CARTER
RACE STEINFORT
BRIAN BURROWS
MAUDE MORRISSETTE

SIENNA CULMER-MACKEY

ILARIA GERVASINI
DNACKO PARKER

16
17
23
16
19
18
17
16
24
17
38
44
16
29
18
45
17
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17
207
1/2
37
1/4
417
214
3/4
22
57
1M
1M
6/7
1M
4/4
MM
T

M1619
M1619
M2029
M1619
F1619
M1619
F1619
F1619
M2029
M1619
M3039
M4049
M1619
F2029
F1619
F4049
M1619
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14:07
15:03
14:42
17:51
16:04
17:02
15:57
16:17
16:31
17:56
22:56
18:34
24:00
23:35
19:17
2616

0:34
0:35
0:53
0:45
0:41
0:51
0:50
0:53
0:43
0:37
1:08
1:27
0:43
1:29
0:59
1:05
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OVERALL RESULTS - 13-15 AQUATHLON (500M Swim / 2.5K Run)

0:39
0:52
0:28
0:07
0:07
0:10
0:02
0:10
1:56
0:19
0:08
4:04
0:31
6:56

0:39
1:31
1:59
2:08
2113
223
225
2:35
4.3
4:50
4:58
9:02
933
16:29

80
88
41
71
85
89
45
42
59
76
16
87
49
80
55

WILL FARRINGTOMN
DAMARI BUTLER
LAUCHLAN MENZIES
MATEO THEBERGE
ALEXANDER MURRAY
ISSA BOURNAS
MIAVAN DER RIET
SIBBY FYNN FOTTER
JAYDEN SMITH
EMMA BARIGLLI
TAYLOR KNOWLES
GRACE SHOULDICE
GILLIAN ALBURY
TRISTAN JOHNSON
KENDRICK CARGILL

15
15
13
14
14
15
13
13
14
14
14
15
13
14
13
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1/9
219
3/9
4/9
5/9
1/6
216
6/9
9
36
4/6
5/6
6/6
8/9
99

M1315
M1315
M1315
M1315
M1315
F1315
F1315
M1315
M1315
F1315
F1315
F1315
F1315
M1315
M1315

704
710
8:28
8:33
714
10:11
9:03
8:48
an
918
9:57
9:04
8:49
10:02
12:47

0:34
0:42
0:39
0:39
0:53
0:30
0:43
0:38
0:40
0:46
0:30
0:49
1:26
0:43
0:39
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19:46
20046
2323
2209
24M
2342
2529
26:03
2815
2659
2159
30:19
26:33
3011
3519
2917

11:09
11:32
11:10
11:33
12:45
10:18
11:23
11:45
11:30
1313
13:09
13:51
17:33
17:34
21:48
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M7
11:29
11:39
11:57
12:13
12:28
12:44
12:53
13:08
13:33
13:53

12:56
7:24

Saturday 27th April, 2023 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM
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AQUATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL AQUATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS

OVERALL RESULTS - 11-12 AQUATHLON (250M Swim / 1.5K Run)

012
0:10
0:18
0:16
0:15
0:16
0:09
0:15
0:25
0:20

012
0:22
0:40
0:56
1M
1:27
1:36
1:51
216
2:36

19
20
14
24
15
33

8

144
18
21

;

(Ran 11 & 12) 6
(Ran 8& under) 5

BLAIR. THOMPSON
TORION TURNER
FRASER MENZIES
TAYLEN NICOLLS
LYALL MENZIES
KYLE ADAM MURRAY
STAFFORD SWEETING
AJ KNOWLES

BLUE GRAY

MATHIS BOURNAS
SOPHIE BRUECKNER

12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
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MAXIMILIAN VAN DERR 10 M
10 M 2/2

VICTOR DEAN

1/8
2(8
318
1/3
4/8
58
6/8
718
2(3
8/8
313

1/2

M1112
M1112
M1112
F1112

M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
F1112

M1112
F1112

M0910
M0910

1

4
5
3
2
1
6
0
9
7
11
8

1

2

4:50
4:50
4:47
4:46
3:45
4:51
5:58
549
5:07
5:04
543

5:49

1:26

0:45
0:45
0:33
0:45
1:45
1:42
0:36
0:52
0:49
0:35
0:45

OVERALL RESULTS -9-10 AQUATHLON (100M Swim / 1K Run)

0:43
1:03
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543
5:55
6:20
6:27
6:44
5:57
6:11
6:13
712
6:56
727

6:24
4:55
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AQUATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL AQUATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 27th April, 2023 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

PL TIME

1 6:26

PL TIME

1 746

PL TIME

1 12:56
2 724

PL TIME

3 13:53

AWARDS LIST
*** MALE 8&UNDER AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

2 CAIDEN BAIN 8

*** FEMALE 8&UNDER AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 MADISON RICHARDS 7

*** MALE 9-10 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

6 MAXIMILIAN VAN DER RIET 10 (COMPLETED 11 & 12)
5 VICTOR DEAN 10 (COMPLETED 8 & U)

*** MALE 11-12 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***

BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE
19 BLAIR THOMPSON 12
20 TORION TURNER 12
14 FRASER MENZIES 11

*** FEMALE 11-12 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***

BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE
24 TAYLEN NICOLLS 12
18 BLUE GRAY 12

7 SOPHIE BRUECKNER 11
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AQUATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL AQUATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 27th April, 2023 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

PL TIME

AWARDS LIST

*** MALE 13-15 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

90 WILL FARRINGTON 15
88 DAMARIBUTLER 15
41 LAUCHLAN MENZIES 13

*** FEMALE 13-15 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

89 |ISSA BOURNAS 15
45 MIA VAN DER RIET 13
76 EMMA BARIGLLI 14

*** MALE 16-19 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

92 MALCOLM MENZIES 16
140 LAUNY DUNCOMBE 17
91 AYDEN BAIN 16

*** FEMALE 16-19 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

145 GRACE FARRINGTON 19
96 ERIN PRITCHARD 17
95 ALANNA MURRAY 16

*** MALE 20-29 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 38:58
2 4528

147 JOSHUA MURRAY 23
50 ORION MOSS 24
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AQUATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL AQUATHLON CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 27th April, 2023 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

AWARDS LIST

*** FEMALE 20-29 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
PL TIME BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 55:14 146 MAUDE MORRISSETTE 29

*** MALE 30-39 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
PL TIME BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 46:02 22 CHRISTOPHER CARTER 38

*** MALE 40-49 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
PL TIME BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 50:20 23 RACE STEINFORT 44

*** FEMALE 40-49 AGE GROUP WINNERS - AQUATHLON ***
PL TIME BIB# NAME AGE CNTRY PHONE

1 56:37 149 ILARIA GERVASINI 45
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OVERALL RESULTS - SPRINT TRIATHLON (750M Swim / 20K Bike / 5K Run)

1:00:57
1:03:01
1:04:34
1:06:51
1:08:16
1:09:11
1:10:37
1:13:57
1:14:23
1:15:42
1:16:11
1:16:29
1:17:45
1:16:03
1:20:51
1:21:23
1:21:32
1:21:54
1:23:00
1:23:15
1:23:20
1:25:30
1:29:19
1:29:29
1:29:46
1:30:52
1:32:31
1:43:40
1:45:27

2:04
1:33
217
1:25
0:85
1:26
3:20
0:26
1:19
0:29
0:18
1:16
0:18
2:48
0:32
0:09
0:22
1:06
015
0:05
2:10
349
0:10
017
1:06
1:39
11:09
1:47

2:04

337

5:54

719

8:14

9:40
13:00
13:26
14:45
15:14
15:32
16:48
17:06
19:54
20:26
20:35
20:57
22:03
2218
22:23
24:33
2822
28:32
28:49
29:55
31:34
42:43
44:30

92
140
25
54
72
32
91
56
29
52
30
96
34
97
28
26
39
12
37
53
13
38
141
143
149
35
27
58
31
50

TRIATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday April 28th, 2024 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM
RACE PROMPT www.raceprompt.com/
Bahamas Triathlon Association www.bahamastriathlon.org

MALCOLM MENZIES
LAUNY DUNCOMBE
SULUMU NIYITANGA
JORGE ABALLI

SIMONE BERTOLDO
SIMON LOWE

AYDEN BAIN

BARRON JR MUSGROVE
GREGORY METRAILLER
SIMON TOWNEND
JESUS VADILLO RODRIGUEZ
ERIN PRITCHARD
DANIEL BELTON

ENEA GERVASINI
FRANK GRAFFAM
MARVIN MINNS
STEPHAN CANTIN
BRUCE HALL

JOSE CECIL MAGNO
MARK ROBERTS
MICHAEL HOLOWESKO
DANIEL WEIGHTMAN
DNACKO PARKER
SIENNA CULMER-MACKEY
ILARIA GERVASINI
MARC SAULNIER
TYRONE PAUL JR
DMYTRO KOZYRIEV
LINZI BELTON

SEAN FARRINGTON

16
17
23
39
48
1
16
19
35
55
36
17
4
17
35
31
50
28
48
57
29
48
17
18
45
44
34
41
40
54
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1/6
2/6
113
1/6
1T
207
36
4/6
216
1/4
3/6
1/2
37
5/6
4/6
5/6
214
213
47
3/4
313
a7
6/6
2/2
1/2
6/7
6/6
77
2/2
4/4

M1619
M1619
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1619
M1619
M3039
M5059
M3039
F1619
M4049
M1619
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M4049
M5059
M2029
M4049
M1619
F1619
F4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
F4049
M5059

1
2
4
6
9
7

5
12
18
16
20

3
14

8
19
21
26
15
25
17
1"
27
24
10
23
29
30
28
22
13

8:42

8:43
10:02
10:15
10:50
10:46
10:11
11:56
12:40
12:18
14:02

9:46
12:03
10:47
13:14
14:03
16:03
12:03
15:48
12:39
11:47
16:08
15:42
10:53
15:40
21:09
22:34
17:46
14:17
11:57

0:29
0:35
0:36
0:38
0:38
0:46
0:35
0:36
1:03
1:05
1:26
0:34
0:53
0:39
1:21
1:00
1:14
1:46
0:58
1:29
1:44
0:53
1:18
0:58
1:09
221
1:06
2:59
1:17
1:01
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15
19
21
16
12
24
13
22
14
26
23
20

27
25
18
17
29
28

32:00
33:00
3437
33:00
33:44
3343
34:08
34:50
35:34
34:02
371
39:01
39:42
3733
36:27
41:28
36:28
40:59
36:31
4217
41:22
39:30
21:20
43:53
42:05
3844
36:44
51:16
49:43

0:48
0:04
1:01
0:55
1:01
1:10
0:54
0:59
1:22
1:38
1:33
1:04
1:10
1:05
1:34
0:57
1:13
1:35
1:24
1:10
1:48
1:41
1:27
1:26
1:41
1:08
214
1:10
1:30

19:00
20:42
18:21
22:05
22:04
22:48
24:51
2539
2346
26:41
22:01
26:06
2359
28:02
2817
23:57
26:36
2531
28:21
2542
26:40
2721
49:33
32:21
29:13
273
27:55
30:31
38:42
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2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday April 28th, 2024 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

X .

TRIATHLON RESULTS

RACE PROMPT www.raceprompt.com/
Bahamas Triathlon Association www.bahamastriathlon.org

OVERALL RESULTS - KIDS 13-15 TRIATHLON (400M Swim / 10K Bike / 2.5K Run)

3727
38:39
38:54
39:42
40:20
4340
4412
4510
48:32
45840
53:23
53:26
56:04
59:49

OVERALL RESULTS - KIDS 11-12 TRIATHLON (200M Swim / 6K Bike / 1.

2223
22:27
22:53
2317
23:44
27:09
29:54
34:42

23113

1:12
0:15
0:48
0:38
3:20
0:32
0:58
322
0:08
4:43
0:03
2:38
3:45

0:04
0:26
0:24
0:27
325
2:45
4:48

1:12
127
215
253
B:13
5:45
743
11:05
11:13
15:56
15:59
18:37
22:22

0:04
0:30
0:54
1:21
4:46
7:31
12:19

41
42
59
89
45
60
48
76
16
49
55
40
80
84

1

14
15
20
44
21
18
24
57

LAUCHLAN MENZIES
SIBBY FYNN POTTER
JAYDEN SMITH
ISSABOURNAS
MIAVAN DER RIET
CALLUM PRITCHARD
NAI'A BELTON

EMMA BARIGELLI
TAYLOR KNOWLES
GILLIAN ALBURY
KENDRICK CARGILL
ELLA BRUECKNER
TRISTAN JOHNSON
NATHANIEL ADDERLEY

FRASER MENZIES
LYALL MENZIES
TORION TURNER
AJ KNOWLES
MATHIS BOURNAS
BLUE GRAY
TAYLEN NICOLLS
AVERY ROBERTS

13
13
14
15
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
14

1
1
12
1
12
12
12
1
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117
217
37
17
217
47
37
417
a7
6/7
57
77
6/7
77

115
2(5
35
4/5
25
113
2/3
313

M1315
M1315
M1315
F1315
F1315
M1315
F1315
F1315
F1315
F1315
M1315
F1315
M1315
M1315

M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
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5:56
6:21
627
6:56
623
7:36
559
6:28
6:47
6:04
8:.02
7:00
6:38
8:32

4:00
4:03
4:00
4:14
4:30
4:13
4:04
4:52

0:32
0:35
0:36
0:40
0:59
0:42
0:54
0:37
0:44
1:06
0:33
1:24
0:39
1:22

0:42
0:47
0:44
0:57
0:49
0:57
0:47
116
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19:02
18:33
18:24
20008
20025
20047
2229
2332
26:38
2728
2340
29:38
2915
26:11

10:09
10:03
10:38
10:52
10:43
13:45
17:18
16:15

OVERALL RESULTS - KIDS 9-10 AQUATHLON (100M Swim / 1K Run)

6

MAXIMILIAN VAN DER RIET

10 M

111

MO0910

1

327

0:56

0:59 1 1100
1:01 4 1210
1:03 o 1225
0:49 2 1110
0:56 3 1:39
0:57 g 1341
1:05 9 1348
1:08 7 1327
031 10 1354
1:00 6 1304
110 13 1859
1:00 11 14:27
121 12 1814
2200 14 2046
9K Run)
051 3 643
052 4 645
110 2 623
053 1 621
054 5 649
047 7 729
051 6  B57
102 8§ 1118
1 1851
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TRIATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday April 28th, 2024 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM
RACE PROMPT www.raceprompt.com/

Bahamas Triathlon Association www.bahamastriathlon.org

¥ emmmmmen | SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON AWARDS LIST |-========= **
*** OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS - SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON ***
1 11628 96 ERIN PRITCHARD 17
2 12929 143  SIENNA CULMER-MACKEY 18
3 129146 149 ILARIA GERVASINI 45

*** OVERALL MALE WINNERS - SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON ***

1 1:00:57 92 MALCOLM MENZIES 16
2 1:03:01 140 LAUNY DUNCOMEBE 17
3 1:04:34 25  SULUMU NIYITANGA 23

*** MALE 16-19 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***

1 110:37 91 AYDEN BAIN 16
2 11357 56 BARRONJR MUSGROVE 19
3 111803 97 ENEA GERVASINI 17

*** MALE 20-29 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***

1 12154 12 BRUCE HALL 28
2 1:23:20 13 MICHAEL HOLOWESKO 29

*** MALE 30-39 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***

1 10651 34 JORGE ABALLI 39
2 11423 29 GREGORY METRAILLER 35
3 11611 30 JESUSVADILLO RODRIGUEZ 36
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TRIATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday April 28th, 2024 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM

RACE PROMPT www.raceprompt.com/
Bahamas Triathlon Association www.bahamastriathlon.org

¥ emmmmmen | SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON AWARDS LIST |-========= **

*** MALE 40-49 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***

1 10816 72 SIMONE BERTOLDO 48
2 10911 32 SIMON LOWE 41
3 11745 34 DANIEL BELTON 41

*** FEMALE 40-49 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***
1 1:4327 31 LINZIBELTON 40

*** MALE 50-59 AGE GROUP WINNERS - SPRINT TRIATHLON ***

1 11542 52 SIMON TOWNEND 55
2 1:21:32 39 STEPHAN CANTIN 50
3 112315 53 MARKROBERTS af

*** BOYS 9-10 YEARS AGE GROUP WINNERS - KIDS TRIATHLON ***
1 2313 6 MAXIMILIAN VAN DER RIET 10

*** BOYS 11-12 YEARS AGE GROUP WINNERS - KIDS TRIATHLON ***

1 2223 14 FRASER MENZIES 11
2 2227 15 LYALL MENZIES 11
3 2253 20 TORION TURNER 12

*** GIRLS 11-12 YEARS AGE GROUP WINNERS - KIDS TRIATHLON ***

1 2709 18 BLUE GRAY 12
2 2954 24 TAYLEN NICOLLS 12
3 3442 57 AVERY ROBERTS 11
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TRIATHLON RESULTS

2024 BAHAMAS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sunday April 28th, 2024 - Jaws Beach, Nassau, The Bahamas - 7:30AM
RACE PROMPT www.raceprompt.com/
Bahamas Triathlon Association www.bahamastriathlon.org

¥ emmmmmen | SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON AWARDS LIST |-========= **

*** BOYS 13-15 YEARS AGE GROUP WINNERS - KIDS TRIATHLON ***

1 3727 41 LAUCHLAN MENZIES 13
2 3839 42 SIBBY FYNN POTTER 13
3 3854 59 JAYDEN SMITH 14

*** GIRLS 13-15 YEARS AGE GROUP WINNERS - KIDS TRIATHLON ***

1 3942 89 ISSABOURNAS 15
2 4020 45 MAVANDER RIET 13
3 4412 48 NAI'ABELTON 13

*** ALL FEMALE TEAM RELAY WINNERS - SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON ***
1 12139  lleria Gervasini / Lynn Pritchard / Suzy Eneas  Birds of a Featherl OPEN

*** ALL MALE TEAM RELAY WINNERS - SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON ***
1 1.07:46 Ragh Cordova / Jay Major / Kyro Brown RJK Tr'ing Hard OPEN

*** MIXED TEAM RELAY WINNERS - SPRINT DISTANCE TRIATHLON ***
1 12424 Mark Roberts / Hailey Roberts / Thomas Fox  Havin Fun OPEN



